

1st on the Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Repair and Maintenance of Road from Gaya Tekari Churi Road to Sonabogha (Under MK-3054)					
Agency: M.G Construction Company At Sagarpur					
Nearest Court Area P.O.P.S Jehanabad Dist Jehanabad					
Agreement No - 173/MR/MRD/2022-23					
Group No. MR-N/22-23 Gaya/01					
Date of Commencement 25.11.2022					
Date of Completion - 24.08.2023.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Plastering with Cement mortar					
face wall	20	6.0	2.0	=	24.00 m ²
side face	4.0	6.0	0.60	=	14.40 m ²
Top	2	6.0	0.40	=	4.80 m ²
front face	4	0.40	0.60	=	0.96 m ²
				Total =	44.16 m ²
(17) Painting two coats including Primer coat					
Qty measured					
Same as above					

Item no (16) = 44.16 m²

(18) Laying cement
concrete pipe
all 3 300 mm dia
4 x 2.50 ——— 10.00 m

22/8/23
JE
22-08-23
AE

Certificate

Work has been completed
as per specification and
directives of E/I.

Continuation

22/8/23 22-08-23
AE

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Clearing and grubbing road land do do					
0.18 Hec by TMS Page					
no. ⑧/1					
① ₹ 62032.43/Hec ₹ 11166=0					
②/2 Construction of sub grade & E/shoulders do					
414.0 m ³ by TMS P. ⑧/2					
④ 7.20 m ³ , , , ⑩/5					
421.20 m ³					
Limit - 420.0 m ³					
② ₹ 251.50/m ³ ₹ 105630=0					
③/3 Construction of granular sub base by well graded material do do					
22.14 m ³ by TMS Page					
no. ⑧/3					
② ₹ 1435.82/m ³ ₹ 31789=0					
④/4 Paving, laying, spreading and					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44.16 m ² qty m ² page					
also (19) 16					
@ 170.23/m ² —					£ 7517 =
(27) 31 th laying cement concrete pipe					
all 3 working.					
10.0 m ² qty m ² page (19) 18					
@ £ 778.08/m ² —					£ 7781 =
					£ 2299149 =
					2299156 =
Add Gist @ 18% ⊕					£ 413848 =
Add L.C. @ 1% ⊕					£ 22992 =
Add Seigniorage fee ⊕					£ 24558 =
					£ 24491 =
					£ 2760478 =
					2760554 =
Less 0.21% balance, 5797 =					
as per 888					
					27,54,757. £ 2754,681 =
Less previous bill pay ⊕					£ 21016
					216067 =
					Net £ 638614 =
					638690 =
On 24/9/23					
JE					
for 22-09-23					
AE					
col					
Mune					
12/10/23					
limited after allotment					
					Rs. 638,614 =